Dance With Dragon /NEHE&/\LY 20174F 128F%HE [76,000,000]

T |an|wa] MG BIE R »— 78 FERM|* I\ PE FERE| SR [RMBRAT| BILE |i—» Pul¥ L ph] SR

0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

1 233,900 233,900 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 88,000 88,000 37.6% 44.0% 44.0% 1.5%

2 73,200 307,100 200,000 400,000 200,000 400,000 54,000 142,000 46.2% 35.5% 35.5% 2.4%

3 218,900 526,000 200,000 600,000 200,000 600,000 346,400 488,400 92.9% 81.4% 81.4% 8.1%
E 526,000 526,000 600,000 600,000 600,000 600,000 488,400 488,400 92.9% 81.4% 81.4% 8.1%
4 47,500 573,500 150,000 750,000 150,000 750,000 174,000 662,400 115.5% 88.3% 88.3% 11.0%

5 130,000 703,500 150,000 900,000 150,000 900,000 76,900 739,300 105.1% 82.1% 82.1% 12.3%
6 22,000 725,500 150,000/ 1,050,000 150,000| 1,050,000 131,800 871,100 120.1% 83.0% 83.0% 14.5%
7 180,000 905,500 150,000/ 1,200,000 150,000| 1,200,000 235,200| 1,106,300 122.2% 92.2% 92.2% 18.4%
8 262,200f 1,167,700 200,000/ 1,400,000 200,000 1,400,000 96,000/ 1,202,300 103.0% 85.9% 85.9% 20.0%

9 0| 1,167,700 200,000/ 1,600,000 200,000/ 1,600,000 178,500 1,380,800 118.2% 86.3% 86.3% 23.0%
10] 228,600 1,396,300 200,000] 1,800,000 200,000 1,800,000 468,600 1,849,400 132.5% 102.7% 102.7% 30.8%
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870,300 1,396,300] 1,200,000 1,800,000 1,200,000/ 1,800,000) 1,361,000 1,849,400 132.5% 102.7% 102.7% 30.8%

—_
—_

199,900/ 1,596,200 150,000/ 1,950,000 150,000/ 1,950,000 126,200/ 1,975,600 123.8% 101.3% 101.3% 32.9%

17,900 1,614,100 150,000/ 2,100,000 150,000/ 2,100,000 346,000 2,321,600 143.8% 110.6% 110.6% 38.7%

0] 1,614,100 150,000/ 2,250,000 150,000/ 2,250,000 100,500 2,422,100 150.1% 107.6% 107.6% 40.4%

55,200/ 1,669,300 150,000/ 2,400,000 200,000 2,450,000 32,000/ 2,454,100 147.0% 102.3% 100.2% 40.9%

101,000/ 1,770,300 150,000/ 2,550,000 200,000 2,650,000 36,000/ 2,490,100 140.7% 97.7% 94.0% 41.5%

182,000] 1,952,300 200,000 2,750,000 200,000{ 2,850,000 86,700 2,576,800 132.0% 93.7% 90.4% 42.9%

133,930] 2,086,230 200,000/ 2,950,000 200,000] 3,050,000 227,400] 2,804,200 134.4% 95.1% 91.9% 46.7%
689,930] 2086,2300 1,150,000/ 2,950,000f 1,250,000/ 3,050,000 954,800] 2,804,200 134.4% 95.1% 91.9% 46.7%
35,500| 2,121,730 150,000] 3,100,000 150,000/ 3,200,000 42,300| 2,846,500 134.2% 91.8% 89.0% 47.4%

—

—

112,500] 2,234,230 150,000] 3,250,000 150,000/ 3,350,000 2,300| 2,848,800 127.5% 87.7% 85.0% 47.5%

368,900, 2,603,130 150,000] 3,400,000 150,000/ 3,500,000 52,000] 2,900,800 111.4% 85.3% 82.9% 48.3%

99,900| 2,703,030 150,000] 3,550,000 150,000/ 3,650,000 92,000] 2,992,800 110.7% 84.3% 82.0% 49.9%

213,100] 2,916,130 150,000] 3,700,000 150,000/ 3,800,000 233,700| 3,226,500 110.6% 87.2% 84.9% 53.8%
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224,700 3,140,830 150,000 3,850,000 150,000/ 3,950,000 220,000| 3,446,500 109.7% 89.5% 87.3% 57.4%

S e et e N s a2 e e 2 e e e

24| 111,700] 3,252,530 150,000/ 4,000,000 150,000, 4,100,000 60,400] 3,506,900 107.8% 87.7% 85.5% 58.4%
NEH 1,166,300] 3,252,530] 1,050,000/ 4,000,000] 1,050,000 4,100,000 702,700] 3,506,900 107.8% 87.7% 85.5% 58.4%
25 36,100| 3,288,630 100,000/ 4,100,000 100,000/ 4,200,000 10,800 3,517,700 107.0% 85.8% 83.8% 58.6%
26 5,900] 3,294,530 100,000 4,200,000 150,000/ 4,350,000 2,300/ 3,520,000 106.8% 83.8% 80.9% 58.7%
27 161,200] 3,455,730 550,000 4,750,000 600,000{ 4,950,000 551,400 4,071,400 117.8% 85.7% 82.3% 67.9%
28 838,700 4,294,430 300,000 5,050,000 400,000 5,350,000 184,200, 4,255,600 99.1% 84.3% 79.5% 70.9%
29 204,420 4,498,850 200,000 5,250,000 300,000 5,650,000 158,400, 4,414,000 98.1% 84.1% 78.1% 73.6%
30 404,120| 4,902,970 200,000 5,450,000 200,000 5,850,000 61,000 4,475,000 91.3% 82.1% 76.5% 74.6%
31 216,530 5,119,500 150,000] 5,600,000 150,000, 6,000,000 122,800, 4,597,800 89.8% 82.1% 76.6% 76.6%
e 1,866,970 5,119,500] 1,600,000 5,600,000] 1,900,000/ 6,000,000] 1,090,900 4,597,800 89.8% 82.1% 76.6% 76.6%
5,119,500 5,600,000 6,000,000 4,597,800 89.8% 82.1% 76.6% 76.6%

5,119,500 5,600,000 6,000,000 4,597,800 89.8% 82.1% 76.6% 76.6%

_}Eﬁ' 0| 5,119,500 0| 5,600,000 0| 6,000,000 0] 4,597,800 89.8% 82.1% 76.6% 76.6%
@ 5,119,500 5,600,000 6,000,000 4,597,800 89.8% 82.1% 76.6% 82.1%




Dance With Dragon {/EE B R 20174 12A%E [5,500,000]

T |an|wa] MG BIE R »— 78 FERM|* I\ PE FERE| SR [RMBRAT| BILE |i—» Pul¥ L ph] SR
0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
1 130,600 130,600 140,000 140,000 140,000 140,000 108,000 108,000 82.7% 77.1% 77.1% 2.0%
2 122,100 252,700 140,000 280,000 140,000 280,000 183,500 291,500 115.4% 104.1% 104.1% 5.3%
3 221,200 473,900 140,000 420,000 140,000 420,000 142,600 434,100 91.6% 103.4% 103.4% 7.9%
E 473,900 473,900 420,000 420,000 420,000 420,000 434,100 434,100 91.6% 103.4% 103.4% 7.9%
4 5,600 479,500 200,000 620,000 200,000 620,000 75,800 509,900 106.3% 82.2% 82.2% 9.3%
5 122,100 601,600 200,000 820,000 200,000 820,000 132,700 642,600 106.8% 78.4% 78.4% 11.7%
6 153,300 754,900 200,000/ 1,020,000 200,000/ 1,020,000 276,900 919,500 121.8% 90.1% 90.1% 16.7%
7 174,800 929,700 200,000 1,220,000 200,000 1,220,000 243,200 1,162,700 125.1% 95.3% 95.3% 21.1%
8 289,900 1,219,600 200,000/ 1,420,000 200,000 1,420,000 135,900 1,298,600 106.5% 91.5% 91.5% 23.6%
9 87,000/ 1,306,600 200,000/ 1,620,000 200,000 1,620,000 76,300 1,374,900 105.2% 84.9% 84.9% 25.0%
101 462,600 1,769,200 200,000] 1,820,000 200,000 1,820,000 34,900 1,409,800 79.7% 77.5% 77.5% 25.6%
5 1,295,300 1,769,200§ 1,400,000] 1,820,000] 1,400,000, 1,820,000 975,700 1,409,800 79.7% 77.5% 77.5% 25.6%

128,700/ 1,897,900 200,000 2,020,000 200,000 2,020,000 269,900 1,679,700 88.5% 83.2% 83.2% 30.5%

225,300 2,123,200 200,000| 2,220,000 200,000 2,220,000 25,600/ 1,705,300 80.3% 76.8% 76.8% 31.0%

143,200/ 2,266,400 200,000 2,420,000 200,000 2,420,000 248,600| 1,953,900 86.2% 80.7% 80.7% 35.5%

239,700| 2,506,100 200,000| 2,620,000 200,000 2,620,000 59,600/ 2,013,500 80.3% 76.9% 76.9% 36.6%

79,600/ 2,585,700 200,000| 2,820,000 200,000 2,820,000 59,900/ 2,073,400 80.2% 73.5% 73.5% 37.7%

384,800 2,970,500 200,000] 3,020,000 200,000 3,020,000 17,500 2,090,900 70.4% 69.2% 69.2% 38.0%

545400 3,515,900 200,000 3,220,000 200,000 3,220,000 37,800] 2,128,700 60.5% 66.1% 66.1% 38.7%
1,746,700] 3,5159000 1,400,000/ 3,220,000f0 1,400,000] 3,220,000 718,900] 2,128,700 60.5% 66.1% 66.1% 38.7%
308,500| 3,824,400 130,000] 3,350,000 130,000/ 3,350,000 139,600, 2,268,300 59.3% 67.7% 67.7% 41.2%
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86,900/ 3,911,300 130,000| 3,480,000 130,000, 3,480,000 83,800] 2,352,100 60.1% 67.6% 67.6% 42.8%

40,000 3,951,300 130,000| 3,610,000 130,000/ 3,610,000 39,900] 2,392,000 60.5% 66.3% 66.3% 43.5%

15,300] 3,966,600 130,000] 3,740,000 130,000, 3,740,000 8,200, 2,400,200 60.5% 64.2% 64.2% 43.6%

57,200| 4,023,800 130,000| 3,870,000 130,000, 3,870,000 110,500| 2,510,700 62.4% 64.9% 64.9% 45.6%
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60,900| 4,084,700 130,000] 4,000,000 130,000, 4,000,000 97,700| 2,608,400 63.9% 65.2% 65.2% 47.4%

S R D e R D e H e N e e E

24| 69,000, 4,153,700 130,000/ 4,130,000 130,000, 4,130,000 38,700] 2,647,100 63.7% 64.1% 64.1% 48.1%
e 637,800/ 4,153,700 910,000/ 4,130,000 910,000| 4,130,000 518,400 2,647,100 63.7% 64.1% 64.1% 48.1%
25 6,700| 4,160,400 70,000 4,200,000 70,000/ 4,200,000 41,900| 2,689,000 64.6% 64.0% 64.0% 48.9%
26 41,900{ 4,202,300 70,000| 4,270,000 70,000/ 4,270,000 46,600| 2,735,600 65.1% 64.1% 64.1% 49.7%
27 543,420 4,745,720 500,000 4,770,000 500,000 4,770,000 508,300| 3,243,900 68.4% 68.0% 68.0% 59.0%
28 238,800 4,984,520 500,000 5,270,000 500,000 5,270,000 118,400, 3,362,300 67.5% 63.8% 63.8% 61.1%
29 106,300/ 5,090,820 100,000] 5,370,000 100,000/ 5,370,000 124,300, 3,486,600 68.5% 64.9% 64.9% 63.4%
30 24,700 5,115,520 100,000| 5,470,000 100,000/ 5,470,000 21,000 3,507,600 68.6% 64.1% 64.1% 63.8%
31 39,500] 5,155,020 30,000] 5,500,000 30,000] 5,500,000 17,200] 3,524,800 68.4% 64.1% 64.1% 64.1%
e 1,001,320 5,155,020] 1,370,000 5,500,000] 1,370,000/ 5,500,000 877,700] 3,524,800 68.4% 64.1% 64.1% 64.1%
5,155,020 5,500,000 5,500,000 3,524,800 68.4% 64.1% 64.1% 64.1%

5,155,020 5,500,000 5,500,000 3,524,800 68.4% 64.1% 64.1% 64.1%

ﬁg— 0| 5,155,020 0| 5,500,000 0] 5,500,000 0] 3,524,800 68.4% 64.1% 64.1% 64.1%
@ 5,155,020 5,500,000 5,500,000 3,524,800 68.4% 64.1% 64.1% 64.1%




Dance With Dragon IR K3, 20174 128F%H [ 5,500,000]

T |an|wa] MG BIE R »— 78 FERM|* I\ PE FERE| SR [RMBRAT| BILE |i—» Pul¥ L ph] SR

0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%

1 111,600 111,600 170,000 170,000 180,000 180,000 213,800 213,800 191.6% 125.8% 118.8% 3.9%

2 6,200 117,800 200,000 370,000 200,000 380,000 43,800 257,600 218.7% 69.6% 67.8% 4.7%

3 343,520 461,320 200,000 570,000 200,000 580,000 231,500 489,100 106.0% 85.8% 84.3% 8.9%
E 461,320 461,320 570,000 570,000 580,000 580,000 489,100 489,100 106.0% 85.8% 84.3% 8.9%
4 45,000 506,320 180,000 750,000 180,000 760,000 99,800 588,900 116.3% 78.5% 77.5% 10.7%

5 126,700 633,020 180,000 930,000 180,000 940,000 54,000 642,900 101.6% 69.1% 68.4% 11.7%

6 160,300 793,320 180,000/ 1,110,000 180,000/ 1,120,000 160,700 803,600 101.3% 72.4% 71.8% 14.6%

7 310,700 1,104,020 200,000/ 1,310,000 200,000 1,320,000 277,920 1,081,520 98.0% 82.6% 81.9% 19.7%

8 195,300| 1,299,320 200,000/ 1,510,000 200,000 1,520,000 569,600| 1,651,120 127.1% 109.3% 108.6% 30.0%
9 42,200/ 1,341,520 200,000/ 1,710,000 200,000 1,720,000 86,000/ 1,737,120 129.5% 101.6% 101.0% 31.6%
101 292,800 1,634,320 200,000 1,910,000 200,000 1,920,000 193,800 1,930,920 118.1% 101.1% 100.6% 35.1%

H]
I
!

—_

,173,000] 1,634,320] 1,340,000/ 1,910,000 1,340,000] 1,920,000 1,441,820 1,930,920 118.1% 101.1% 100.6% 35.1%
150,600 1,784,920 180,000/ 2,090,000 180,000/ 2,100,000 14,600| 1,945,520 109.0% 93.1% 92.6% 35.4%

—_
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154,900| 1,939,820 180,000/ 2,270,000 180,000/ 2,280,000 85,600/ 2,031,120 104.7% 89.5% 89.1% 36.9%

129,500 2,069,320 180,000/ 2,450,000 180,000/ 2,460,000 74,900/ 2,106,020 101.8% 86.0% 85.6% 38.3%

249,100 2,318,420 180,000/ 2,630,000 180,000/ 2,640,000 66,100 2,172,120 93.7% 82.6% 82.3% 39.5%

150,900 2,469,320 180,000/ 2,810,000 180,000/ 2,820,000 78,900 2,251,020 91.2% 80.1% 79.8% 40.9%

101,000/ 2,570,320 190,000/ 3,000,000 200,000| 3,020,000 63,200| 2,314,220 90.0% 77.1% 76.6% 42.1%

291,900] 2862220 190,000] 3,190,000 200,000 3,220,000 164,400 2478620 86.6% 77.7% 77.0% 45.1%
.227,900] 28622200 1,280,000/ 3,190,000f4 1,300,000| 3,220,000 547,700 2478,620 86.6% 17.7% 77.0% 45.1%
32,000| 2,894,220 170,000] 3,360,000 180,000, 3,400,000 50,300] 2,528,920 87.4% 75.3% 74.4% 46.0%
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19,600] 2,913,820 170,000] 3,530,000 180,000/ 3,580,000 137,000| 2,665,920 91.5% 75.5% 74.5% 48.5%

83,900/ 2,997,720 170,000/ 3,700,000 180,000/ 3,760,000 82,600/ 2,748,520 91.7% 74.3% 73.1% 50.0%

127,800| 3,125,520 170,000/ 3,870,000 180,000/ 3,940,000 131,000/ 2,879,520 92.1% 74.4% 73.1% 52.4%

46,900 3,172,420 170,000] 4,040,000 180,000, 4,120,000 69,800| 2,949,320 93.0% 73.0% 71.6% 53.6%
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761,700 3,934,120 190,000/ 4,230,000 200,000/ 4,320,000 17,800| 2,967,120 75.4% 70.1% 68.7% 53.9%

24| 147,600] 4,081,720 190,000] 4,420,000 200,000| 4,520,000 252,800 3,219,920 78.9% 72.8% 71.2% 58.5%
NEH 1,219,500 4,081,720§ 1,230,000/ 4,420,000] 1,300,000 4,520,000 741,300] 3,219,920 78.9% 72.8% 71.2% 58.5%
25 11,700/ 4,093,420 150,000| 4,570,000 150,000/ 4,670,000 15,800 3,235,720 79.0% 70.8% 69.3% 58.8%
26 204,400 4,297,820 150,000 4,720,000 150,000, 4,820,000 50,900| 3,286,620 76.5% 69.6% 68.2% 59.8%
27 263,910 4,561,730 190,000| 4,910,000 190,000/ 5,010,000 520,200| 3,806,820 83.5% 77.5% 76.0% 69.2%
28 91,000 4,652,730 190,000| 5,100,000 190,000/ 5,200,000 146,210| 3,953,030 85.0% 77.5% 76.0% 71.9%
29 226,950, 4,879,680 100,000 5,200,000 100,000/ 5,300,000 59,700] 4,012,730 82.2% 77.2% 75.7% 73.0%
30 113,600 4,993,280 100,000| 5,300,000 100,000/ 5,400,000 191,600, 4,204,330 84.2% 79.3% 77.9% 76.4%
31 49,800| 5,043,080 100,000/ 5,400,000 100,000, 5,500,000 282,200| 4,486,530 89.0% 83.1% 81.6% 81.6%
e 961,360] 5,043,080 980,000] 5,400,000 980,000/ 5,500,000 1.266,610] 4,486,530 89.0% 83.1% 81.6% 81.6%
5,043,080 5,400,000 5,500,000 4,486,530 89.0% 83.1% 81.6% 81.6%

5,043,080 5,400,000 5,500,000 4,486,530 89.0% 83.1% 81.6% 81.6%

_}Eﬁ- 0] 5,043,080 0| 5,400,000 0] 5,500,000 0] 4,486,530 89.0% 83.1% 81.6% 81.6%
@ 5,043,080 5,400,000 5,500,000 4,486,530 89.0% 83.1% 81.6% 83.1%




kR PARE/NILY 20174F 128FH [76,000,000]

T |an|wa] MG BIE R »— 78 FERM|* I\ PE FERE| SR [RMBRAT| BILE |i—» Pul¥ L ph] SR
0 0 0 0] #DIvV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
0 0 0 0] #DIv/0!' | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 0.0%
1 42,000 42,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2 42,000 84,000 300,000 450,000 300,000 450,000 131,941 131,941 157.1% 29.3% 29.3% 2.2%
3 142,000 226,000 300,000 750,000 300,000 750,000 392,000 523,941 231.8% 69.9% 69.9% 8.7%
E 226,000 226,000 750,000 750,000 750,000 750,000 523,941 523,941 231.8% 69.9% 69.9% 8.7%
4 163,602 389,602 150,000 900,000 150,000 900,000 20,000 543,941 139.6% 60.4% 60.4% 9.1%
5 141,500 531,102 150,000/ 1,050,000 150,000| 1,050,000 9,000 552,941 104.1% 52.7% 52.7% 9.2%
6 162,000 693,102 150,000/ 1,200,000 150,000| 1,200,000 116,000 668,941 96.5% 55.7% 55.7% 11.1%
7 0 693,102 150,000/ 1,350,000 150,000| 1,350,000 357,000 1,025,941 148.0% 76.0% 76.0% 17.1%
8 0 693,102 150,000/ 1,500,000 150,000/ 1,500,000 32,500| 1,058,441 152.7% 70.6% 70.6% 17.6%
9 244,000 937,102 300,000 1,800,000 300,000/ 1,800,000 308,300| 1,366,741 145.8% 75.9% 75.9% 22.8%
10] 511,400] 1,448,502 300,000/ 2,100,000 300,000 2,100,000 281,100 1,647,841 113.8% 78.5% 78.5% 27.5%
5 1,222,502 1,448,502] 1,350,000 2,100,000] 1,350,000, 2,100,000 1,123,900 1,647,841 113.8% 78.5% 78.5% 27.5%
0| 1,448,502 150,000/ 2,250,000 150,000| 2,250,000 0| 1,647,841 113.8% 73.2% 73.2% 27.5%
327,000f 1,775,502 150,000/ 2,400,000 150,000| 2,400,000 0| 1,647,841 92.8% 68.7% 68.7% 27.5%
68,600 1,844,102 150,000/ 2,550,000 150,000/ 2,550,000 156,000 1,803,841 97.8% 70.7% 70.7% 30.1%

0| 1,844,102 150,000/ 2,700,000 150,000/ 2,700,000 117,000| 1,920,841 104.2% 71.1% 71.1% 32.0%

10,000 1,854,102 150,000/ 2,850,000 150,000/ 2,850,000 34,500/ 1,955,341 105.5% 68.6% 68.6% 32.6%

102,000| 1,956,102 300,000 3,150,000 300,000 3,150,000 413,500| 2,368,841 121.1% 75.2% 75.2% 39.5%

230,000] 2,186,102 300,000/ 3,450,000 300,000] 3,450,000 215,500] 2584341 118.2% 74.9% 74.9% 43.1%
737,600] 2,186,102] 1,350,000/ 3,450,000] 1,350,000 3,450,000 936,500] 2584341 118.2% 74.9% 74.9% 43.1%
0| 2,186,102 150,000] 3,600,000 150,000/ 3,600,000 56,000| 2,640,341 120.8% 73.3% 73.3% 44.0%

—
—

147,000] 2,333,102 150,000/ 3,750,000 150,000/ 3,750,000 0] 2,640,341 113.2% 70.4% 70.4% 44.0%

0| 2,333,102 150,000] 3,900,000 150,000/ 3,900,000 0| 2,640,341 113.2% 67.7% 67.7% 44.0%

302,000 2,635,102 150,000] 4,050,000 150,000, 4,050,000 17,600 2,657,941 100.9% 65.6% 65.6% 44.3%

279,300 2,914,402 150,000/ 4,200,000 150,000/ 4,200,000 294,300| 2,952,241 101.3% 70.3% 70.3% 49.2%

NN IN === = = = = =
W IN = O[O |0o| O [T O [N | — [
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506,500 3,420,902 300,000 4,500,000 300,000 4,500,000 179,140| 3,131,381 91.5% 69.6% 69.6% 52.2%

24| 355,000 3,775,902 300,000/ 4,800,000 300,000| 4,800,000 528,100] 3,659,481 96.9% 76.2% 76.2% 61.0%
NEH 1,589,800 3,775902] 1,350,000/ 4,800,000] 1,350,000 4,800,000§ 1,075,140 3,659,481 96.9% 76.2% 76.2% 61.0%
25 147,600| 3,923,502 200,000 5,000,000 200,000 5,000,000 140,700, 3,800,181 96.9% 76.0% 76.0% 63.3%
26 77,000] 4,000,502 200,000 5,200,000 200,000 5,200,000 238,900| 4,039,081 101.0% 77.7% 77.7% 67.3%
27 7,700/ 4,008,202 200,000] 5,400,000 200,000 5,400,000 198,900| 4,237,981 105.7% 78.5% 78.5% 70.6%
28 124,040| 4,132,242 150,000] 5,550,000 150,000/ 5,550,000 529,350| 4,767,331 115.4% 85.9% 85.9% 79.5%
29 24,200| 4,156,442 150,000] 5,700,000 150,000/ 5,700,000 408,900| 5,176,231 124.5% 90.8% 90.8% 86.3%
30 190,000 4,346,442 150,000 5,850,000 150,000/ 5,850,000 104,700 5,280,931 121.5% 90.3% 90.3% 88.0%
31 49,000 4395442 150,000/ 6,000,000 150,000, 6,000,000 232,500] 5,513,431 125.4% 91.9% 91.9% 91.9%
e 619,540] 4,395,442] 1,200,000] 6,000,000] 1,200,000 6,000,000] 1.853,950| 5,513,431 125.4% 91.9% 91.9% 91.9%
4,395,442 6,000,000 6,000,000 5,513,431 125.4% 91.9% 91.9% 91.9%

4,395,442 6,000,000 6,000,000 5,513,431 125.4% 91.9% 91.9% 91.9%

_}Eﬁ' 0| 4395442 0| 6,000,000 0| 6,000,000 0] 5513431 125.4% 91.9% 91.9% 91.9%
@ 4,395,442 6,000,000 6,000,000 5,513,431 125.4% 91.9% 91.9% 91.9%




HoI— FHhEREFH 20174 12A%E ["3,500,000]
T |an|wa] MG BIE R »— 78 FERM|* I\ PE FERE| SR [RMBRAT| BILE |i—» Pul¥ L ph] SR
0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
1 129,000 129,000 80,000 80,000 100,000 100,000 60,500 60,500 46.9% 75.6% 60.5% 1.7%
2 47,000 176,000 80,000 160,000 100,000 200,000 143,300 203,800 115.8% 127.4% 101.9% 5.8%
3 102,000 278,000 100,000 260,000 100,000 300,000 112,500 316,300 113.8% 121.7% 105.4% 9.0%
E 278,000 278,000 260,000 260,000 300,000 316,300 316,300 113.8% 121.7%] #DIV/0! 9.0%
4 144,000 422,000 100,000 360,000 70,000 370,000 137,800 454,100 107.6% 126.1% 122.7% 13.0%
5 72,500 494,500 100,000 460,000 60,000 430,000 14,800 468,900 94.8% 101.9% 109.0% 13.4%
6 138,100 632,600 100,000 560,000 130,000 560,000 159,800 628,700 99.4% 112.3% 112.3% 18.0%
7 92,500 725,100 100,000 660,000 130,000 690,000 151,500 780,200 107.6% 118.2% 113.1% 22.3%
8 45,500 770,600 100,000 760,000 130,000 820,000 134,100 914,300 118.6% 120.3% 111.5% 26.1%
9 114,800 885,400 150,000 910,000 200,000 1,020,000 148,300 1,062,600 120.0% 116.8% 104.2% 30.4%
10 134,000/ 1,019,400 150,000/ 1,060,000 200,000 1,220,000 66,500 1,129,100 110.8% 106.5% 92.5% 32.3%
741,400] 1,019,400 800,000, 1,060,000 920,000 812,800] 1,129,100 110.8% 106.5%] #DIV/0! 32.3%
48,100/ 1,067,500 120,000/ 1,180,000 120,000| 1,340,000 31,500| 1,160,600 108.7% 98.4% 86.6% 33.2%
85,300 1,152,800 120,000/ 1,300,000 100,000| 1,440,000 59,000| 1,219,600 105.8% 93.8% 84.7% 34.8%
17,500| 1,170,300 120,000/ 1,420,000 120,000| 1,560,000 215,100| 1,434,700 122.6% 101.0% 92.0% 41.0%
69,000/ 1,239,300 120,000/ 1,540,000 100,000| 1,660,000 48,300| 1,483,000 119.7% 96.3% 89.3% 42.4%
jl/-lz—)b 41,500/ 1,280,800 120,000/ 1,660,000 120,000| 1,780,000 369,000| 1,852,000 144.6% 111.6% 104.0% 52.9%
222,740 1,503,540 170,000/ 1,830,000 180,000| 1,960,000 73,550| 1,925,550 128.1% 105.2% 98.2% 55.0%

203,900 1,707,440 170,000/ 2,000,000 180,000, 2,140,000 229,900] 2,155,450 126.2% 107.8% 100.7% 61.6%
688,040 1,707.440 940,000/ 2,000,000 920,000 1,026,350] 2,155,450 126.2% 107.8%] #DIV/0! 61.6%
107,300| 1,814,740 90,000/ 2,090,000 120,000/ 2,260,000 80,400| 2,235,850 123.2% 107.0% 98.9% 63.9%

84,800| 1,899,540 90,000/ 2,180,000 100,000/ 2,360,000 124,800| 2,360,650 124.3% 108.3% 100.0% 67.4%

48,800| 1,948,340 90,000/ 2,270,000 120,000/ 2,480,000 71,300 2,431,950 124.8% 107.1% 98.1% 69.5%

62,400/ 2,010,740 90,000/ 2,360,000 100,000/ 2,580,000 46,490 2,478,440 123.3% 105.0% 96.1% 70.8%

92,200/ 2,102,940 90,000/ 2,450,000 110,000/ 2,690,000 157,050| 2,635,490 125.3% 107.6% 98.0% 75.3%

NINININ = =llE = = = = = = | — ]2
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239,320 2,342,260 180,000/ 2,630,000 160,000/ 2,850,000 96,200| 2,731,690 116.6% 103.9% 95.8% 78.0%

